Subotickih 200 i viSe
Subotica, 8.3.2014

Disciplina 6
8.3.2014 - 10:55

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3
2 BAJIC, Isidora
3 MEGADJA, Marta
4 DER, Teodora
5 GRSIC, Katarina
6 OLAH, Aniko

Grupa2od 3

MANDIC, Smilja
PATARCIC, Edina
BOSNJAK, Emanuela
RUZICIC, Andjelija
BABIC, Teodora
EVETOVIC, Sara
VUJASINOVIC, Danijela
8 RADENOQVIC, Anita

~NOoO o~ WN P

Grupa3od 3

1 MARKOVIC, Savina

2 BABAC, Sonja

3 HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa
SOSTAREC, Milica
BABIC, Andjela
LADANUJI, Lili
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
HORVAT, Laura
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Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Crvena Zvezda

Pk Swim Star Becej

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pk Swim Star Becej

Plivacki Klub Senta

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

2:34.53
2:33.58
2:26.37
2:14.45
2:19.64
2:30.01
2:33.68
2:34.96
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